Champions-League 2016/17

Wettkampf 2 am 3./10. Februar 2017

Team Stephan

Wuggazer Stephan
Honold Werner
Jaut Dominik
Wuggazer Ruth

Gesamtergebnis:

Team Georg

Wassermann Georg
Rabus Jirgen
Liebrich Jlrgen
Heinle Andreas

Gesamtergebnis:
Beste Schiitzen :

Wuggazer Martin
Wuggazer Stephan
Schwarz Andreas
Honold Werner
Wassermann Georg

Ergebnis

384
369
359
333

1445

Ergebnis

367
348
362
360

1437

385
384
382
369
367

Team Andreas

Schwarz Andreas
Wuggazer Florian
Wuggazer Christian
Moser Samuel

Gesamtergebnis:

Team Martin

Wuggazer Martin
Wuggazer Dieter
Moser Wolfgang
Pfadler Bernd

Gesamtergebnis:
Tabelle

1 Team Andreas
2 Team Martin
3 Team Stephan
4 Team Georg

Ergebnis

382
366
360
364

1472

Ergebnis

385
365
352
353

1455

2921
2916
2905
2871



