## **Champions-League 2016/17**

## Wettkampf 2 am 3./10. Februar 2017

Team Stephan	Ergebnis	Team Andreas	Ergebnis
Wuggazer Stephan	384	Schwarz Andreas	382
Honold Werner	369	Wuggazer Florian	366
Jaut Dominik	359	Wuggazer Christian	360
Wuggazer Ruth	333	Moser Samuel	364
Gesamtergebnis:	1445	Gesamtergebnis:	1472
Team Georg	Ergebnis	Team Martin	Ergebnis
Wassermann Georg	367	Wuggazer Martin	385
Rabus Jürgen	348	Wuggazer Dieter	365
Liebrich Jürgen	362	Moser Wolfgang	352
Heinle Andreas	360	Pfadler Bernd	353
Gesamtergebnis:	1437	Gesamtergebnis:	1455
Beste Schützen :		Tabelle	
Wuggazer Martin	385	1 Team Andreas	4 - 0 <b>2921</b>
Wuggazer Stephan	384	2 Team Martin	4 - 0 <b>2916</b>
Schwarz Andreas	382	3 <b>Team Stephan</b>	0 - 4 <b>2905</b>
Honold Werner	369	4 Team Georg	0 - 4 <b>2871</b>
Wassermann Georg	367		